
S.No. 

1 

In terms of the provisions of UGC (Redressal of Grievances of Students) Regulations, 2023, the 
College has constituted the Student's Grievance Committees (SGRCs) for redressal of grievances 
of the students: 

1 

3 

4. 

1. 

2. 

1 

Name & 

Designation 
Chairperson, (SGRC) 
Prof. Kamini 
Bhutani, 
Professor 

Prof. Manju 
Sharma, 
Professor 
Prof. Sangeet 
Sarita Dwivedi, 

Senior Faculty Members, (SGRC) 

Professor 
Prof. Rajni, 
Professor 

Associate 
Professor 

C-4, JANAKPURI, NEW DLHI-110058 

Ms Aliza Arif, 

BHARATI COLLEGE 
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

Student 
Ms Aditi Jain, 

Student 
Ombudsperson, 
Prof. C.P Gupta, 

Retired, Head & 
Dean 

Dr. Asha Tiwari, Sanskrit 

Prof. Saloni Gupta 
Principal 

Department 

Commerce 

Hindi 

Political 

Science 

Commerce 

NOTIFICATION 

B.Com (P) 

B.Com (P) 

Student Representative- Special Invitee, (SGRC) 

Financial 

Contact No. 

Studies 

9953423937 

9818849726 

9811687816 

8750057441 

9212467732 

639863 1942 

9625092406 

Email 

Dated: 15-06-2023 

studentgrievanceredressal@ 
bharati.du.ac.in 

studentgrievanceredressal@ 
bharati.du.ac. in 

studentgrievanceredressal@ 
bharati.du.ac. in 

studentgrievanceredressal@ 
bharati.du.ac.in 
studentgrievanceredressal@ 
bharati.du.ac. in 

studentgrievanceredressal@ 
bharati.du.ac.in 

Retired Professor (worked as Dean/HOD) 
Department of 9818041308 

studentgrievanceredressal@ 
bharati.du.ac.in 

studentgrievanceredressal@ 
bharati.du.ac.in 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

