BHARATI COLLEGE UNIVERSITY OF DELHI C-4, JANAKPURI, NEW DLHI-110058

Dated: 15-06-2023

NOTIFICATION

In terms of the provisions of UGC (Redressal of Grievances of Students) Regulations, 2023, the College has constituted the Student's Grievance Committees (SGRCs) for redressal of grievances of the students:

S.No.	Name &	Department	Contact No.	Email
	Designation			
	Chairperson, (SC	GRC)		
1.	Prof. Kamini	Commerce	9953423937	studentgrievanceredressal@
	Bhutani,			bharati.du.ac.in
	Professor			
	Senior Faculty M	lembers, (SGRC)	1
1.	Prof. Manju	Hindi	9818849726	studentgrievanceredressal@
	Sharma,		.,	bharati.du.ac.in
	Professor			
2.	Prof. Sangeet	Political	9811687816	studentgrievanceredressal@
	Sarita Dwivedi,	Science		bharati.du.ac.in
	Professor			
3.	Prof. Rajni,	Commerce	8750057441	studentgrievanceredressal@
	Professor			bharati.du.ac.in
4.	Dr. Asha Tiwari,	Sanskrit	9212467732	studentgrievanceredressal@
	Associate			bharati.du.ac.in
	Professor			
	Student Represe	ntative- Special]	Invitee, (SGRC)	•
1.	Ms Aliza Arif,	B.Com (P)	6398631942	studentgrievanceredressal@
	Student			bharati.du.ac.in
2.	Ms Aditi Jain,	B.Com (P)	9625092406	studentgrievanceredressal@
	Student			bharati.du.ac.in
	Ombudsperson,	Retired Professo	or (worked as Dea	an/HOD)
1.	Prof. C.P Gupta,	Department of	9818041308	studentgrievanceredressal@
	Retired, Head &	Financial		bharati.du.ac.in
	Dean	Studies		

Prof. Saloni Gupta

Principal